
Результаты вступительного испытания по дисциплине «Экономика 

организации» 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

№ ФИО Отметка баллы 

1.  Абметко Мария Максимовна 4 (четыре) 

2.  Береснева Ольга Леонидовна 4 (четыре) 

3.  Боровская Екатерина Анатольевна  4 (четыре) 

4.  Буселевич Дмитрий Владимирович  3 (три) 

5.  Войтова Мария Александровна  4 (четыре) 

6.  Гуд Мария Сергеевна 6 (шесть) 

7.  Дашиневич Елизавета Александровна 3 (три) 

8.  Жоровень Илона Геннадьевна 3 (три) 

9.  Камлюк Кристина Максимовна  4 (четыре) 

10.  Ковалевич Дарья Сергеевна 4 (четыре) 

11.  Ковалевич Дмитрий Николаевич  4 (четыре) 

12.  Колтович Дарья Александровна 3 (три) 

13.  Колтон Виктория Леонидовна 3 (три) 

14.  Кундас Ульяна Сергеевна 4 (четыре) 

15.  Леонюк Полина Сергеевна  3 (три) 

16.  Лобач Ангелина Витальевна 3 (три) 

17.  Мелешко Анастасия Николаевна  4 (четыре) 

18.  Мельникова Анастасия Павловна 5 (пять) 

19.  Рагляк  Константин Александрович  5 (пять) 

20.  Сидорова Татьяна Ивановна  5 (пять) 

21.  Слыш Елизавета Александровна  8 (восемь) 

22.  Улицкая Карина Андреевна  5 (пять) 

23.  Юрченко Анна Дмитриевна 3 (три) 

24.  Якимович Алена Эдуардовна  4 (четыре) 



Результаты вступительного испытания по дисциплине «Основы 

менеджмента» 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

№ ФИО Отметка баллы 

1.  Абметко Мария Максимовна 7 (семь) 

2.  Береснева Ольга Леонидовна 4 (четыре) 

3.  Боровская Екатерина Анатольевна  6 (шесть) 

4.  Буселевич Дмитрий Владимирович  5 (пять) 

5.  Войтова Мария Александровна  6 (шесть) 

6.  Гуд Мария Сергеевна 7 (семь) 

7.  Дашиневич Елизавета Александровна 5 (пять) 

8.  Жоровень Илона Геннадьевна 6 (шесть) 

9.  Камлюк Кристина Максимовна  5 (пять) 

10.  Ковалевич Дарья Сергеевна 7 (семь) 

11.  Ковалевич Дмитрий Николаевич  7 (семь) 

12.  Колтович Дарья Александровна 4 (четыре) 

13.  Колтон Виктория Леонидовна 5 (пять) 

14.  Кундас Ульяна Сергеевна 4 (четыре) 

15.  Леонюк Полина Сергеевна  5 (пять) 

16.  Лобач Ангелина Витальевна 6 (шесть) 

17.  Мелешко Анастасия Николаевна  4 (четыре) 

18.  Мельникова Анастасия Павловна 6 (шесть) 

19.  Рагляк  Константин Александрович  5 (пять) 

20.  Сидорова Татьяна Ивановна  6 (шесть) 

21.  Слыш Елизавета Александровна  5 (пять) 

22.  Улицкая Карина Андреевна  5 (пять) 

23.  Юрченко Анна Дмитриевна 3 (три) 

24.  Якимович Алена Эдуардовна  4 (четыре) 


